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Title

SEPTA - Comments

SEPTA - Comments

Notice of Limitation on
Claims Against
Proposed Public
Transportation
Projects

Regional Planning
Commission -
Comments

Third Party
Contracting Guidance:
Notice of Final Circular

Bus Testing; Phase-In
of Brake Performance
and Emissions
Testing, and Program
Updates

Capital Investment
Program: Availability
of Final Circular

U.S. DOT/FTA - Grant
Management
Requirements Circular
Dated 11-01-2008

U.S. DOT/FTA - Grant
Management
Requirements Circular
Dated 11-01-2008

U.S. DOT/FTA -
Capital Investment
Program Guidance
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FTA-2007-0011

FTA-2007-0011

FTA-2007-0011

FTA-2007-0011-0002

FTA-2007-0011-0003

FTA-2007-0011-0004

U.S. DOT/FTA - Bus 09/30/2008 Posted OTHER
Braking Performance
Test

U.S. DOT/FTA - Heavy 09/30/2008 Posted OTHER
Duty Transit Bus

Emissions Test

Protocol

U.S. DOT/FTA - Bus 09/30/2008 Posted OTHER
Testing Regulatory
Evaluation
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